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Hangars Phone Website 
A.B. Systems, Inc. 507-288-9397 https://www.absystemsinc.com/  
Behlen Building Systems 877-872-1253 http://behlenbuildingsystems.com/  
Birch River 952-435-8127 http://www.birchriverllc.com/   
Enerjac Construction Inc. 651-436-8517 https://www.enerjac.com/  
Erect-A-Tube 800-624-9219 http://www.erect-a-tube.com/  
FulFab Aircraft Hangars 800-274-0144 http://www.fulfab.com/bifold.html 
George Siegried Construction 651-275-1112 http://www.siegfriedconstruction.com/   
King Architectural Concrete and Construction LLC 651-271-9723 http://nolanking.com/  
Lester Buildings 800-826-4439 http://www.lesterbuildings.com/   
Meisinger Construction 651-452-4778 https://meisingerconstruction.com/  
Merle Marshall's Hangar Care 612-703-0845 email: stinson6679@gmail.com  
Morton Buildings Inc. 309-263-7474 http://mortonbuildings.com/buildings/commercial/airplane-hangar/  
RAM Buildings, Inc. 320-485-2844 http://rambuildings.com/our-services/aircraft-hangars 
Randy Schumacher Construction 507-273-1458 https://randyschumacherconstruction.com/contact-us/ 
Rapidset Metal Buildings 800-793-8555 https://www.rapidsetbuildings.com/  
R & M Steel Company 866-454-1800 http://www.rmsteel.com/   
Simon Construction 612-861-7000 http://www.simonconstruction.com/  
SunnySide Buildings 612-500-8733 http://sunnysidebuildings.com/  
Walters 612-819-2459 http://www.waltersbuildings.com/  
Wick Buildings 952-934-2973 http://www.wickbuildings.com/  
 
Doors  Phone Website 
Crawford Doors 651-455-1221 http://www.cdsdoor.com/  
Hi-Fold Door Corporation 715-262-3018 http://www.hi-fold.com/ 
Higher Power Hydraulic Doors 269-927-8990 http://www.hpdoors.com/ 
Hydroswing Doors 800-404-4937 http://hydroswing-hydraulic-doors.com/  
JB Bifold Door Service LLC 763-269-2120 email: beckergm57@gmail.com  
Midland Door Solutions  800-921-7008 http://www.midlanddoorsolutions.com/ 
Powerlift Hydraulic Doors 507-374-9306 https://powerliftdoors.com/  
Schweiss Bi-Fold Doors  507-426-8273  https://www.bifold.com/  
TBS Industrial Doors / Dan’s Overhead Doors 800-373-3667 https://www.dansdoors.com/  
Twin Cities Garage Door Co. 763-533-3838 https://www.twincitygaragedoor.com/ email: felicia.kelley@twincitygaragedoor.us  
Vortex Doors 800-698-6783 http://www.vortexdoors.com/doors/overhead-doors/hangar-doors 
Wilson Doors 800-558-5974 http://wilsondoors.com/ 
 
Roofs  Phone Website 
All Elements 763-314-0234 https://www.allelementsinc.net/ 
Jamar Specialty Contractor 952-452-0387 https://www.jamarcompany.com/  
Les Jones Roofing 952-881-2241 https://roofs.lesjonesroofing.com/easy-1 
Oasis Group 952-314-8177 https://www.theoasisinc.com/  
Sela Commercial Roofing 612-623-1982 https://www.selacommercial.com/ 
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Site Preparation  Phone Website 
J & S General Contracting 715-294-2748 https://www.jsgeneralcontracting.com/  
Killian Masonry and Concrete, Inc 952-955-2756 https://www.killianmasonry.com/  
Olson’s Sewer Service, Inc. 651-464-2082 www.olsonsinthepink.com  
 
Sewer & Water Services  Phone Website 
Olson’s Sewer Service, Inc. 651-464-2082 www.olsonsinthepink.com  
 
Painters Phone Website 
DANCO Commercial Painters 952-368-9951 https://www.commercialpaintersmn.com/  
Rainbow Inc. (Mike Guillaume) 612-685-2928 email: mguillaume@rainbowinc.mn.com 
JB Nelson and Son (Gary Buchert) 612-965-4954 email: gary.buchert@jbnelson.com 
Sunrise Painting (Kelli Peifer) 612-369-6216 email: kellip@sunrisepainting.biz 
 
Electrical and Energy Phone Website 
CEE (Center for Energy and Environment) 651-221-4462 https://www.mncee.org/  
Conserva 248-478-1282 http://conservaelectric.com/ email: chris@conservaelectric.com   
Premier Lighting 651-253-1408 http://www.premierltg.com/  
 
Environment Phone Website 
24Restore 612-225-9578 https://24restore.com/  
SERVPRO 651-490-5317 https://www.servpro.com/  
 
Insurance  Phone Website 
Aircraft & Marine Insurance Agency Inc 952-890-1124 http://www.aircraft-marine.com/  
AOPA Insurance 800-622-2672 https://insurance.aopa.org/Support/resources 
Avemco 888-241 7891 https://www.avemco.com/default.aspx 
Falcon Insurance 800-880-8644 https://falconinsurance.com/  
Hallmark Financial Services 888-880-1289 http://www.aero.hallmarkgrp.com/products/general-aviation 
Ken Jarcho Agency, LLP 952-884-2358 http://www.kenjarchoagency.com/ 
National Hangar Insurance Program 800-999-6447 http://www.nationalhangar.com/  
OneBeacon Insurance Group 800-662-0156 http://www.onebeacon.com/OneBeacon/index.page 
StateFarm 309-205-3499 https://www.statefarm.com/  
Travers & Associates 800-888-9859 https://www.traversaviation.com/  
Wenk Aviation Insurance, LLC 800-225-9365 http://www.wenkaviation.com/home.html  
Wings Insurance 866-910-8200 https://www.wingsinsurance.com/  
 
Communication Services  Phone Website 
Comcast – Adrian Dennis, Comcast Advisor (Airport Accounts) 612-437-9132 Email: Adrian_dennis@comcast.com 
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Fire Extinguishers, Panels, Monitoring, and Sprinkler Systems  Phone Website 
Johnson Controls/Tyco/Simplex Grinnell 763-566-7650 https://www.johnsoncontrols.com/  
Nardini Fire Equipment  651-483-6631 https://nardinifire.com/  
Summit Companies 651-251-1880 https://summitcompanies.com/  
Viking Automatic Sprinkler Co./Olsen Fire Protection 218-269-4262 https://www.vikingsprinkler.com/ 
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